NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Stock Exchange Aggregate

The Yeomanry Challenge Bowl, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr KWD Ramsey

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Ms RL Furniss

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr AC Haley

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr M Horton-Baker
5 Mr DC Luckman
6 Mr OEJ Spencer
7 Mr K McCamley
8 Mr PD Sykes
9 Miss CA Evans

10 Mr RSF Shouler
11 Mr DA Rose

12 Mr TM Drysdale
13 Mrs LE Haley

14 Miss SJ Hodge
15 Miss CH Cuming
16 Miss JM Hince
17 Mr SAJ Dowley

18 Mr RA Dix
19 Mr RR Warren

20 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite
21 Mr RJ Lygoe

22 Mr JCT Kent

23 Mr LR Coventry

24 Mr RA Webb

25 Dr BJ Winney

26 Mr TP Shaw

27 Mr AJ Le Cheminant

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

AS
XS

AS

>

AS

TS

0sS
oS
0sS
(O

(0N

Old Epsomian RC

City RC

Dursley

Durham University
Sedgemoor TSC
Manchester RC
Surrey RA
Bedfordians RC
OGRE

Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
City of Newcastle RC
Nottingham City RC

Wellington College
NLRC

Old Wellingtonians
Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
LMRA

OGRE

Dursley

Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC
Altcar RC

Oxford University RC
OCRC

Jersey RA

Times

50.8v

50.6v

50.8v

50.7v
50.8v
50.9v
50.5v
49.8v
50.8v
50.7v
49.8v
49.4v
49.6v

50.6v
50.8v
50.6v
49.7v

49.6v
48.5v

49.7v
49.8v
47.3v
49.1v
49.3v
49.5v
49.6v
48.3v

DM

75.10v

75.12v

75.7v

75.9v
75.9v
75.6v
75.9v
75.12v
75.12v
74.12v
75.12v
75.10v
75.9v

74.9v

74.11v
75.14v
74.10v

74.8v
75.5v

74.6v
73.6v
75.8v
74.7v
72.12v
72.8v
72.9v
75.8v

Total Entry: 136

Wimb

50.8v

50.7v

50.9v

50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.9v
49.8v
50.8v
50.6v
50.9v
50.8v

50.7v
49.7v
48.5v
50.6v

49.6v
49.6v

49.3v
49.5v
49.6v
48.4v
49.8v
49.6v
49.3v
47.5v

Total

175.26v £ 4

175.25v £ 4

175.24v £4

175.24v
175.24v
175.22v
175.20v
174.29v
174.28v
174.27v
174.26v £ 4
174.23v
174.23v

Last ‘X’ In
174.22v £ 4
173.26v
173.25v
173.23v

Last ‘A’ In
172.20v
172.16v £4

Last ‘T’ In
172.16v £4
171.19v £4
171.17v
171.12v
170.23v
170.19v
170.18v
170.16v

Last ‘O’ In



