136

Stock Exchange Aggregate

			Times	DM	Wimb	Total
The Yeomanry Challenge Bowl, a Gold Ba	ar anc	I £20.00				
1 Mr KWD Ramsey		Old Epsomian RC	50.8v	75.10v	50.8v	175.26v £4
A Silver Bar and £15.00						
2 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	50.6v	75.12v	50.7v	175.25v £4
A Bronze Bar and £10.00						
3 Mr AC Haley	XS	Dursley	50.8v	75.7v	50.9v	175.24v £4
Winner of a Bronze Bar						
4 Mr M Horton-Baker	Α	Durham University	50.7v	75.9v	50.8v	175.24v
5 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	50.8v	75.9v	50.7v	175.24v
6 Mr OEJ Spencer	Χ	Manchester RC	50.9v	75.6v	50.7v	175.22v
7 Mr K McCamley	XS	Surrey RA	50.5v	75.9v	50.6v	175.20v
8 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	49.8v	75.12v	50.9v	174.29v
9 Miss CA Evans	Χ	OGRE	50.8v	75.12v	49.8v	174.28v
10 Mr RSF Shouler	Χ	Surrey RA	50.7v	74.12v	50.8v	174.27v
11 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	49.8v	75.12v	50.6v	174.26v £4
12 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	49.4v	75.10v	50.9v	174.23v
13 Mrs LE Haley	Χ	Nottingham City RC	49.6v	75.9v	50.8v	174.23v
						Last 'X' In
14 Miss SJ Hodge	AS	Wellington College	50.6v	74.9v	50.7v	174.22v £4
15 Miss CH Cuming	Α	NLRC	50.8v	74.11v	49.7v	173.26v
16 Miss JM Hince	Α	Old Wellingtonians	50.6v	75.14v	48.5v	173.25v
17 Mr SAJ Dowley	AS	Surrey RA	49.7v	74.10v	50.6v	173.23v
						Last 'A' In
18 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	49.6v	74.8v	49.6v	172.20v
19 Mr RR Warren	TS	LMRA	48.5v	75.5v	49.6v	172.16v £ 4 Last 'T' In
20 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite	OS	OGRE	49.7v	74.6v	49.3v	172.16v £ 4
21 Mr RJ Lygoe	OS		49.8v	73.6v	49.5v	171.19v £ 4
22 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	47.3v	75.8v	49.6v	171.17v
23 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	49.1v	74.7v	48.4v	171.12v
24 Mr RA Webb	0	Altcar RC	49.3v	72.12v	49.8v	170.23v
25 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	49.5v	72.8v	49.6v	170.19v
26 Mr TP Shaw	0	OCRC	49.6v	72.9v	49.3v	170.18v
27 Mr AJ Le Cheminant	OS	Jersey RA	48.3v	75.8v	47.5v	170.16v
		//	.5.5		,	Last 'O' In